
William Jewell (0-6-0, 0-4-0) -vs- Drury (5-2-0, 3-1-0)
09/27/2019 at Springfield (Harrison Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 09/27/2019
Attendance: 122
Stadium: Harrison Stadium
Officials: Referee, Jared  Palmer   Asst. Referee, Shane
Cowger   Asst. Referee, Bryce Collier   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
William Jewell 1 0 1
Drury 3 1 4

William Jewell 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Cambreros, Jose 0 0 0 0
FWD 3 Lee, Carson 0 0 0 0
FWD 4 King, Griffin 2 1 0 0
MID 6 Horn, Logan 0 0 0 0
MID 7 Benedict, Cody 1 0 0 0
MID 13 Lee, Dawson 0 0 0 0
FWD 14 Trinidad, Alex 2 1 0 0
MID 15 Parrish, Charlie 0 0 0 0
DEF 22 Cotton, Chris 0 0 0 0
DEF 27 Kiger, Reid 0 0 0 0
DEF 31 Studebaker, Noah 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0

DEF 2 Lee, Donnie 0 0 0 0
MID 8 Chapman, Blayne 0 0 0 0
MID 16 Hayes, Dakota 1 0 0 1
MID 17 Williams, Bennett 0 0 0 0
FWD 19 Thiessen, Alex 1 1 1 0
FWD 20 Espinosa, Noah 0 0 0 0
MID 21 Tergin, Parker 1 0 0 0

23 Allen, Thomas 0 0 0 0
DEF 28 Wiley, Keaton 0 0 0 0
MID 32 Ryals, Grant 0 0 0 0
MID 35 Ramirez, Roberto 0 0 0 0
GK 36 Hicks, Jayden 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 3 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Cambreros, Jose 59:20 4 3
36 Hicks, Jayden 30:40 0 0

Totals 4 3

Drury 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Lamers, Yannick 0 0 0 0
MID 2 Williams, Trent 1 0 0 0
DEF 4 Lewis-Evans, Joshua 1 0 0 0
DEF 5 Clout, John 2 1 1 0
FWD 9 O'Brien, Jamie 3 2 0 0
MID 11 Coen, Jeremy 2 1 1 0
MID 12 Hamdaoua, Adem 2 1 0 1
MID 13 Navarro, Nico 0 0 0 0
MID 15 Vaughn, Mitchell 0 0 0 0
DEF 23 Coelho, Joao 1 1 1 1
MID 29 Cairns, Trevor 1 1 1 1

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0

DEF 3 Peters, Zach 0 0 0 0
FWD 20 Conger, Ian 1 0 0 0
DEF 21 Spence, Lawson 0 0 0 0
MID 22 Moneymaker, Jason 0 0 0 0
FWD 30 Marin, Hector 0 0 0 0
FWD 31 Esquivel, Alex 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 7 4 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Lamers, Yannick 90:00 1 2

Totals 1 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
William Jewell 4 4 8
Drury 7 7 14

Saves By Period
William Jewell 1 2 3
Drury 0 2 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
William Jewell 4 1 5
Drury 2 3 5

Fouls By Period
William Jewell 6 3 9
Drury 2 2 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

08:23 DRU John  Clout Joao Coelho
GOAL by DRU Clout, John  Assist by Coelho,
Joao.

17:23 DRU Trevor Cairns Adem Hamdaoua
GOAL by DRU Cairns, Trevor Assist by
Hamdaoua, Adem.

26:32 WJC Alex Thiessen Dakota Hayes
GOAL by WJC Thiessen, Alex Assist by Hayes,
Dakota.



 
Cautions and Ejections: 30:56 (YELLOW), #0 0 (DRU)   

33:32 DRU Jeremy Coen DRU Jeremy Coen PENALTY KICK GOAL.

52:52 DRU Joao Coelho Trevor Cairns
GOAL by DRU Coelho, Joao Assist by Cairns,
Trevor.



Play By Play

00:00 Lamers, Yannick at goalie for Drury
00:00 Cambreros, Jose at goalie for William Jewell
01:24 Corner kick [01:24].
01:30 Corner kick [01:30].
01:47 Corner kick [01:47].
02:12 Shot by DRU O'Brien, Jamie, out top left.
02:27 Shot by WJC Trinidad, Alex, out top left.
08:23 GOAL by DRU Clout, John  Assist by Coelho, Joao.

William Jewell 0, Drury 1
12:02 Corner kick [12:02].
12:18 Shot by DRU Coen, Jeremy, out right.
13:54 Corner kick [13:54].
15:44 Foul on Lee, Dawson.
15:58 Shot by DRU O'Brien, Jamie, bottom center, saved by Cambreros, Jose.
16:17 Foul on Benedict, Cody.
17:23 GOAL by DRU Cairns, Trevor Assist by Hamdaoua, Adem.

William Jewell 0, Drury 2
18:12 Foul on Hamdaoua, Adem.
21:40 WJC substitution: Thiessen, Alex for Lee, Carson.
21:40 WJC substitution: Espinosa, Noah for Benedict, Cody.
21:40 WJC substitution: Hayes, Dakota for Lee, Dawson.
21:40 WJC substitution: Allen, Thomas for Parrish, Charlie.
23:39 WJC substitution: Ramirez, Roberto for Horn, Logan.
26:32 GOAL by WJC Thiessen, Alex Assist by Hayes, Dakota.

William Jewell 1, Drury 2
28:19 WJC substitution: Chapman, Blayne for Studebaker, Noah.
28:23 Foul on Trinidad, Alex.
30:56 Yellow card on DRU TEAM.
31:45 Foul on Trinidad, Alex.
31:51 Shot by WJC King, Griffin, out left.
-- Foul on King, Griffin
33:32 DRU Jeremy Coen PENALTY KICK GOAL.

William Jewell 1, Drury 3
35:38 WJC substitution: Williams, Bennett for Trinidad, Alex.
37:45 Shot by DRU Lewis-Evans, Joshua, out top left.
38:39 Corner kick [38:39].
39:28 Shot by WJC Hayes, Dakota.
41:18 Offside against Drury.
41:45 DRU substitution: Esquivel, Alex for Hamdaoua, Adem.
41:45 WJC substitution: Tergin, Parker for King, Griffin.
43:05 Foul on Cotton, Chris.
43:55 Offside against William Jewell.
44:21 Foul on Vaughn, Mitchell.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
FOR WJC: , #0 Cambreros, Jose, #3 Lee, Carson, #4 King, Griffin, #6 Horn, Logan, #7 Benedict, Cody, #13 Lee, Dawson, #14
Trinidad, Alex, #15 Parrish, Charlie, #22 Cotton, Chris, #27 Kiger, Reid, #31 Studebaker, Noah.

45:00
FOR DRU: , #0 Lamers, Yannick, #2 Williams, Trent, #4 Lewis-Evans, Joshua, #5 Clout, John , #9 O'Brien, Jamie, #11 Coen,
Jeremy, #12 Hamdaoua, Adem, #13 Navarro, Nico, #15 Vaughn, Mitchell, #23 Coelho, Joao, #29 Cairns, Trevor.

45:00 DRU substitution: Hamdaoua, Adem for Esquivel, Alex.
45:00 WJC substitution: Lee, Carson for Thiessen, Alex.
45:00 WJC substitution: King, Griffin for Tergin, Parker.
45:00 WJC substitution: Horn, Logan for Ramirez, Roberto.
45:00 WJC substitution: Benedict, Cody for Espinosa, Noah.
45:00 WJC substitution: Lee, Dawson for Hayes, Dakota.
45:00 WJC substitution: Trinidad, Alex for Williams, Bennett.
45:00 WJC substitution: Parrish, Charlie for Allen, Thomas.
45:00 WJC substitution: Studebaker, Noah for Chapman, Blayne.
46:30 Corner kick [46:30].
47:00 Shot by DRU Hamdaoua, Adem.



47:10 Shot by DRU O'Brien, Jamie, bottom center, saved by Cambreros, Jose.
49:50 Shot by DRU Hamdaoua, Adem, bottom left, saved by Cambreros, Jose.
51:48 WJC substitution: Espinosa, Noah for Lee, Carson.
51:48 WJC substitution: Hayes, Dakota for Benedict, Cody.
51:48 WJC substitution: Thiessen, Alex for Lee, Dawson.
51:48 WJC substitution: Wiley, Keaton for Parrish, Charlie.
51:48 WJC substitution: Ryals, Grant for Kiger, Reid.
51:48 WJC substitution: Allen, Thomas for Studebaker, Noah.
52:13 Corner kick [52:13].
52:52 GOAL by DRU Coelho, Joao Assist by Cairns, Trevor.

William Jewell 1, Drury 4
58:04 DRU substitution: Esquivel, Alex for O'Brien, Jamie.
58:04 DRU substitution: Conger, Ian for Hamdaoua, Adem.
58:04 DRU substitution: Moneymaker, Jason for Vaughn, Mitchell.
59:20 WJC substitution: Hicks, Jayden for Cambreros, Jose.
59:49 WJC substitution: Lee, Donnie for Ryals, Grant.
61:41 Shot by WJC King, Griffin, bottom right, saved by Lamers, Yannick.
61:57 Shot by DRU Williams, Trent, out right.
65:40 WJC substitution: Chapman, Blayne for Allen, Thomas.
65:40 Corner kick [65:40].
67:34 Shot by DRU Clout, John , out top.
68:19 WJC substitution: Parrish, Charlie for King, Griffin.
68:19 WJC substitution: Lee, Carson for Hayes, Dakota.
68:19 WJC substitution: Benedict, Cody for Thiessen, Alex.
69:54 Offside against Drury.
74:34 DRU substitution: Marin, Hector for Lewis-Evans, Joshua.
74:34 DRU substitution: Peters, Zach for Cairns, Trevor.
74:45 Shot by WJC Trinidad, Alex, bottom right, saved by Lamers, Yannick.
75:32 Foul on Lee, Donnie.
76:26 DRU substitution: Spence, Lawson for Navarro, Nico.
77:17 WJC substitution: Williams, Bennett for Espinosa, Noah.
77:17 WJC substitution: Ramirez, Roberto for Horn, Logan.
77:17 WJC substitution: Tergin, Parker for Trinidad, Alex.
77:17 WJC substitution: Ryals, Grant for Cotton, Chris.
79:15 Foul on Benedict, Cody.
82:30 Shot by DRU Conger, Ian, out top left.
83:31 Shot by WJC Tergin, Parker, out left.
84:58 Foul on Clout, John .
86:01 Foul on Coen, Jeremy.
86:55 Foul on Williams, Bennett.
87:29 DRU substitution: Vaughn, Mitchell for Conger, Ian.
87:29 Shot by WJC Benedict, Cody.
87:29 Corner kick [87:29].
90:00 End of period [90:00].


